Width

Length

Height

Description

# of Rooms

%
Occupied

Rate

Reservable

Taxable

5.00

5.00

6.40

Interior 1st
Floor Street
Level
Climate
Rollup

5

60.00 %

$75.00

Y

Y

5.00

8.00

6.00

Drive Up
1st Floor
Outside

Level No
Climate

Swing No
Electricity

0.00 %

$75.00

5.00

10.00

6.40

Drive Up
No Climate
Rollup ADA

100.00 %

$71.00

5.00

10.00

6.40

Drive Up
1st Floor
Outside
Level No
Climate
Rollup ADA

100.00 %

$71.00

5.00

10.00

6.40

Interior 1st
Floor Street
Level
Climate
Rollup
Electricity
ADA

2

100.00 %

$87.00

5.00

15.00

6.40

Interior 1st
Floor Street
Level
Climate
Rollup
Electricity
ADA

2

50.00 %

$106.00

Y




8.00

20.00

6.40

Interior
Lower

Level
Street Level
Climate
Rollup ADA

100.00 %

$145.00

Y

10.00

3.00

6.40

Interior 1st
Floor Street
Level
Climate
Rollup

8

87.50 %

$79.95

10.00

5.00

6.40

Interior
Lower

Level
Street Level
Climate
Rollup ADA

2

50.00 %

$87.00

10.00

5.00

6.40

Interior 1st
Floor Street
Level
Climate
Rollup

6

83.33 %

$87.00

10.00

5.00

6.40

Interior 1st
Floor Street
Level No
Climate
Rollup
Electricity
Bonus

5

100.00 %

$76.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

Drive Up
1st Floor
Outside

Level No
Climate

Swing No
Electricity

22

22.73 %

$99.00




10.00

10.00

6.40

Drive Up
1st Floor
Outside
Level No
Climate
Rollup

31

90.32 %

$100.00

10.00

10.00

6.40

Interior 1st
Floor Street
Level No
Climate
Rollup
Electricity

15

86.67 %

$103.00

10.00

10.00

6.40

Interior 1st
Floor Street
Level
Climate
Rollup

27

96.30 %

$122.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Interior

4

100.00 %

$108.00

10.00

13.00

6.40

Drive Up
1st Floor
Outside
Level No
Climate
Rollup No
Electricity
ADA Bonus

0

0.00 %

$106.00

10.00

13.00

6.40

Drive Up
1st Floor
Outside
Level No
Climate
Rollup

11

100.00 %

$106.00

10.00

15.00

6.40

Drive Up
1st Floor
Outside
Level No
Climate
Rollup

26

96.15 %

$122.00




10.00

15.00

6.40

Interior 1st
Floor Street
Level
Climate
Rollup

15

100.00 %

$141.00

10.00

18.00

6.70

Interior 1st
Floor Street
Level
Swing No
Electricity
ADA
Temperatur
e

0

0.00 %

$125.00

10.00

20.00

6.40

Drive Up
1st Floor
Outside
Level No
Climate
Rollup

19

100.00 %

$124.00

10.00

20.00

6.40

Interior
Lower

Level
Street Level
Climate
Rollup
Electricity
ADA

3

100.00 %

$164.00

10.00

20.00

6.40

Interior
Lower

Level
Street Level
Climate
Rollup ADA

3

100.00 %

$164.00

10.00

20.00

6.80

Interior 1st
Floor Street
Level
Climate
Swing
Electricity
ADA Bonus

0

0.00 %

$164.00




10.00

20.00

7.60

Interior 1st
Floor Street
Level
Climate
Swing ADA

1

100.00 %

$164.00

Y

10.00

24.00

7.60

Drive Up
1st Floor
Outside
Level
Climate
Rollup
Electricity
ADA

100.00 %

$200.00

Y

10.00

32.00

0.00

RV/Boat/Ve
hicle/Parkin
g 1st Floor
Outside
Level
Drivethroug
h No
Climate No
Electricity
Bonus

12

41.67 %

$89.00

10.00

32.00

0.00

RV/Boat/Ve
hicle/Parkin
g

33.33%

$70.00

10.00

32.00

0.00

RV/Boat/Ve
hicle/Parkin
g 1st Floor
Outside
Level
Drivethroug
h No
Climate No
Electricity
Bonus

100.00 %

$89.00

10.00

32.00

10.00

RV/Boat/Ve
hicle/Parkin

g

0.00 %

$70.00




12.00

15.00

7.00

Interior 1st
Floor Street
Level
Climate
Swing No
Electricity
ADA

0

0.00 %

$125.00

12.00

40.00

10.00

Drive Up
1st Floor
Outside
Level No
Climate
Rollup

100.00 %

$240.00

12.00

45.00

10.00

Drive Up
1st Floor
Outside
Level No
Climate
Rollup

100.00 %

$236.00

14.00

30.00

9.00

Office/Ware
house 1st
Floor Street
Level
Climate
Swing
Electricity
ADA Bonus

0

0.00 %

$125.00

16.00

40.00

10.00

Drive Up
1st Floor
Outside
Level No
Climate
Rollup

100.00 %

$249.00

16.00

45.00

10.00

Drive Up
1st Floor
Outside
Level No
Climate
Rollup

100.00 %

$228.00




20.00

18.00

6.80

Drive Up
1st Floor
Climate
Swing ADA
Bonus

100.00 %

$416.00

Y




